PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000108250
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
MOVS4032DG Series Sandy Hung Tsai C.P. Huang Shawn Yeh
10
TITLE : MOVS4032DG Series Engineering
Specification

(3). Industrial equipment
(4). Telecommunication or telephone system
2. Explanation of Part Number
MOV S 4032 431 _DG_
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1). Metal oxide varistor
(2). Type: S=single; A=array
(3). Size
(4). Varistor voltage
(5). Inpaq Control code
10
TITLE : MOVS4032DG Series Engineering
Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000108250
SPEC REV.:A1 Page 2 of 9
                      www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-41
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
3. Construction & Dimension
                                                               Bottom View
Unit : mm 4032 Note
L 10.1 ± 0.2
W 8.2 ± 0.2
T
3.2 ± 0.3
reference table 4.1 4.2 ± 0.3
5.6 ± 0.3
C1 7.4 ± 0.3
C2 1.6 ± 0.3
L
W
L
W
C2
C1
T
10
TITLE : MOVS4032DG Series Engineering
Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000108250
SPEC REV.:A1 Page 3 of 9
                      www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-41
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
4. Part ratings and characteristics:
4.1. Rating
Working
voltage